TURKEY SWAMP PARK

FEES AND CHARGES AS ADOPTED BY THE Printed 12/11/2023
MONMOUTH COUNTY BOARD OF RECREATION COMMISSIONERS
ON DECEMBER 4, 2023 BY RESOLUTION NO. R-23-12-4=482

FAMILY CAMPGROUND - (per night)
Tent site/RV/Trailer site

Cabin - nightly rate (two night minimum)
- weekly rate
- Monday - Thursday

GROUP CAMPING - Nomoco Activity Area (per night)

Area1,3&4
Area2 &5
Area 6

RESIDENT
SHELTER BUILDING - evenings only Mar 15th - Dec 15th $180.00
(evenings up to 75 persons/4 hour max.)

RESERVABLE GROUP USE AREA
Monday - Friday

Oak Point Picnic Pavilion - (max. 150 persons) - includes $140.00
adjacent picnic area '
Sandy Run Picnic Pavilion - (max. 250 persons) $260.00

Weekends
Option #1 Oak Point Pavilion (up to 75 people) $200.00
Option #2 Oak Point Pavilion & area (up to 150 people) $275.00
Option #3 Sandy Run (up to 150 people) $370.00
Option #4 Sandy Run (up to 250 people) $520.00

GROUP CAMPFIRE AREA - 3 hours $35.00

$44.00

$83.00
$415.00
$265.00

$180.00
$133.00
$90.00

NON
RESIDENT

$272.00

$195.00
$370.00

$275.00
$415.00
$535.00
$670.00

$50.00

WATERCRAFT USE*

Row Boat/Paddle Boats/Canoe/Single Person Kayak Rentals (1
hr.) One set of paddles, and life vest included.

Row Boat/Paddle Boats/Canoe/Kayak Rentals (4 hrs.) One set of
paddles, and life vests included

Double Person Kayak Rental (1 hr.) One set of paddles, and life
vests included

Each additional 15 mins.

$15.01

$35.64

$20.63

$4.45



TURKEY SWAMP PARK
FEES AND CHARGES AS ADOPTED BY THE
MONMOUTH COUNTY BOARD OF RECREATION COMMISSIONERS
ON DECEMBER 4, 2023 BY RESOLUTION NO. R-23-12-4=482

Group Usage -

3 boats per hour (tax exempt group boat rental) $26.26

3 hours per boat (with reserved picnic area or family campsite*) $20.16
Refundable Deposit -

Individual Rental $10.00

Group usage $50.00
LIFE JACKET RENTALS* $7.03
LAUNDROMAT $2.00
FIREWOOD - (per bundle) $10.00
DUMPING STATION*** $20.00

*RENTAL RATES DO NOT INCLUDE NEW JERSEY SALES TAX
**Family campsite boat rental available weekdays (excluding holidays)
*** Applies to Non Registered Campers
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